Rank Competitor(s)

1  JoshuaBurger
2 Luke Arbib
3 Emeril Bill-Mohagan

Club

Crowchild SC
Okotoks SC
Foothills FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Tara Alldred-Gundesen

Date:

23-Nov-2014

2014 Edmonton Region Open

St. Albert, Alberta
Nov 21 to 23, 2014

Bronze Men (IN)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
AB/NT/NU 28.93
AB/NT/NU 22.08
AB/NT/NU 17.99

Points

28.93
22.08
17.99

11:09:10AM

Controller Signature

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



